ROOM FEE SCHEDULE

Dec-07

Schedules Description Room CALS.DATE FEES
Capital Hill Assembly of God Cu12 12/1/2007 $ 350.00
TOTAL FEES CHARGED $ 350.00

Schedules Description Room CALS.DATE FEES
SPECIAL OLYMPICS GDA,CU1  12/8/2007 $ 650.00
REACT CLUB CuU3 12/16/2007 $ 125.00
TOTAL FEES BY WAIVER FORM $ 775.00

FEES

Schedules Description Room CALS.DATE

1090345 Symphonic Choir Cu3 12/3/2007 $ 125.00
101957 STUDENT ORGANIZATION Cul 12/4/2007 $ 125.00
1093402 HIV SCREENING Ccu2 12/4/2007 $ 125.00
987694 BROWN BAG Cul 12/4/2007 $ 125.00
1048675 STEP LUNCH CuU3 12/5/2007 $ 125.00
1092407 STUDENT COUNCIL OKRM 12/5/2007 $ 125.00
1090632 PUBLIC ACCESS Cul 12/5/2007 $ 125.00
COUNCILOR BREAKFAST cu23 12/6/2007 $ 250.00
1021744 MOVIE NIGHTS Cul 12/6/2007 $ 125.00
1013632 NPII TESTING Cu3 12/6/2007 $ 125.00
1052016 STUDENT SERVICES Cu123 12/7/2007 $ 375.00
BSA WINTER BALL GDA 12/7/2007 $ 475.00
987907 PANCAKE BREAKFAST CuU3 12/12/2007 $ 125.00
1090950 ARTS FEST OKRM 12/12/2007 $ 125.00
CHRISTMAS RECEPTION GDA 12/13/2007 $ 475.00
1048336 PTA MEETING Cul 12/13/2007 $ 125.00
1090628 THETA KAPPA FALL Cul 12/13/2007 $ 125.00
1049740 ANNUAL RETREAT OKRM 12/14/2007 $ 125.00
903264 NURSING PINNING GDA 12/14/2007 $ 475.00
903266 NURSING RECEPTION Cu3 12/14/2007 $ 125.00
1090353 GRCD OKRM 12/17/2007 $ 125.00
SAS PRESENTATION Cul 12/18/2007 $ 125.00



1098909
1093403

1050621
1098908

SAFETY MEETING Cus3
PATHWAYS GROUP COUNCIL OKRM
CTEEC VIDEO CONF OKRM
GRCD LUNCH OKRM

TOTAL FEES WAIVED BY INTERNAL EVENTS

12/18/2007
12/18/2007

12/20/2007
12/21/2007

$ 125.00
$ 125.00
$ 125.00
$ 125.00

_$ 467500



TOTAL FEES $ 4,675.00



A/V FEE SCHEDULE
Dec-07

Schedules Description Room DATE EQUIPMENT FEES

CAPITAL HILL ASSEMBLY Cu12 12/1/2007 CD/MICRO $ 20.00

TOTAL FEES CHARGED $ 20.00




	ROOM FEE
	AV FEE

